
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Carson Middle School 00:21:39.53 36

2 Marshall Middle School 00:22:41.45 59

3 NAI 00:22:58.71 61

4 Peebles Elementary 00:27:12.70 125

5 Marshall Elementary 00:27:03.94 139

6 Bradford Woods Elementary 00:29:48.92 151

7 NASH 00:29:52.16 157

8 Central Administration 00:44:20.52 214

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ingomar Middle 
School

00:23:49.72 3

Hosack Elementary 00:29:50.82 2

McKnight 
Elementary

00:32:54.51 2

Ingomar 
Elementary

00:34:34.89 1

Page: 1 of 6Printed: 10/28/2017 10:29:40 AMwww.wolfcreektrackclub.com

NA Trick or Trot 5K



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Carson Middle School 00:21:39.53 13 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 284 Ryan Podnar 00:19:34.45 3

2 4 285 Samantha Podnar 00:20:55.00 4

3 8 1466 Gary Farrar 00:22:26.48 7

4 10 223 Samantha Waldo 00:22:27.26 9

5 14 253 Claire Majerac 00:22:54.44 13

6 15 224 Benjamin Waldo 00:24:00.95 (14)

7 19 211 Lukas Dwyer 00:24:58.99 (18)

2 Marshall Middle School 00:22:41.45 22 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 255 Ryan Barry 00:17:49.00 1

2 7 270 Thomas Prusak 00:21:48.72 6

3 16 1441 Chase Ferraro 00:24:16.44 15

4 17 279 Rigg Milliken 00:24:17.71 16

5 24 245 Jack Schillat 00:25:15.37 21

6 26 301 Aleah Eggert 00:25:50.46 (23)

7 29 218 Libby Herne 00:25:59.73 (25)

3 NAI 00:22:58.71 5 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 291 Michael Drazga 00:19:30.50 2

2 6 278 Reed Milliken 00:21:43.19 5

3 11 274 Tammy Andreyko 00:22:32.70 10

4 12 314 Timothy Ditka 00:22:39.45 11

5 48 272 Abby Pingpank 00:28:27.69 33

4 Peebles Elementary 00:27:12.70 5 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 18 298 Nolan Harris 00:24:54.72 17

2 20 299 Robert Harris 00:25:00.68 19

3 25 290 Rebekah Harris 00:25:15.74 22

4 35 303 Mary Warner 00:26:25.97 29

5 64 323 Joe Toscano 00:34:26.37 38

5 Marshall Elementary 00:27:03.94 7 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 27 300 Marcia Bergerson 00:25:56.70 24

2 30 241 Teresa Pagnotto 00:26:03.67 26

3 31 286 Natalie Rak 00:26:07.96 27

4 33 324 Dave Colangelo 00:26:22.23 28

5 53 242 Michael Pagnotto 00:30:49.15 34
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6 54 243 Michael Pagnotto 00:30:49.66 (35)

7 70 287 Nathan Rak 00:36:01.86 (41)

6 Bradford Woods Elementary 00:29:48.92 7 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 9 276 Sydney Kuder 00:22:26.77 8

2 37 258 Jackson Beemer 00:26:48.66 31

3 58 235 Stephanie Saikaly 00:31:59.89 36

4 61 259 Jordan Beemer 00:32:54.41 37

5 66 203 Kristin Boehm 00:34:54.89 39

6 71 1449 Bruce Baird 00:37:12.86 (42)

7 75 792 Josephine Sebben 00:44:08.08 (46)

7 NASH 00:29:52.16 7 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 13 1467 Maggie Adkins 00:22:49.31 12

2 36 770 Nicholas Bridges 00:26:48.46 30

3 40 206 olivia scherrer 00:27:00.48 32

4 67 305 Diane Grimm 00:35:03.37 40

5 72 277 Bryce Walat 00:37:39.18 43

6 73 264 Wendy Dean 00:43:15.33 (44)

7 74 308 Leigh Riemer 00:43:52.58 (45)

8 Central Administration 00:44:20.52 7 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 23 273 Keith Andreyko 00:25:10.67 20

2 76 263 Kathy Curran 00:49:06.55 47

3 77 249 Doug Knipple 00:49:06.87 48

4 78 250 Rachel Reynolds 00:49:08.39 49

5 79 248 Angie Knipple 00:49:10.12 50

6 80 252 Lauren Reynolds 00:49:11.62 (51)

7 81 251 Wendy Reynolds 00:49:12.37 (52)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Time Team

1 1 255 Ryan Barry Runner 00:17:49.00 Marshall Middle School

2 2 291 Michael Drazga Runner 00:19:30.50 NAI

3 3 284 Ryan Podnar Runner 00:19:34.45 Carson Middle School

4 4 285 Samantha Podnar Runner 00:20:55.00 Carson Middle School

5 0 319 Benjamin Pizon Runner 00:21:24.23 Ingomar Middle School

6 5 278 Reed Milliken Runner 00:21:43.19 NAI

7 6 270 Thomas Prusak Runner 00:21:48.72 Marshall Middle School

8 7 1466 Gary Farrar Runner 00:22:26.48 Carson Middle School

9 8 276 Sydney Kuder Runner 00:22:26.77 Bradford Woods Elementary

10 9 223 Samantha Waldo Runner 00:22:27.26 Carson Middle School

11 10 274 Tammy Andreyko Runner 00:22:32.70 NAI

12 11 314 Timothy Ditka Runner 00:22:39.45 NAI

13 12 1467 Maggie Adkins Runner 00:22:49.31 NASH

14 13 253 Claire Majerac Runner 00:22:54.44 Carson Middle School

15 (14) 224 Benjamin Waldo Runner 00:24:00.95 Carson Middle School

16 15 1441 Chase Ferraro Runner 00:24:16.44 Marshall Middle School

17 16 279 Rigg Milliken Runner 00:24:17.71 Marshall Middle School

18 17 298 Nolan Harris Runner 00:24:54.72 Peebles Elementary

19 (18) 211 Lukas Dwyer Runner 00:24:58.99 Carson Middle School

20 19 299 Robert Harris Runner 00:25:00.68 Peebles Elementary

21 0 1475 Lily Karsman Runner 00:25:02.23 Ingomar Middle School

22 0 1474 Chase Karsman Runner 00:25:02.71 Ingomar Middle School

23 20 273 Keith Andreyko Runner 00:25:10.67 Central Administration

24 21 245 Jack Schillat Runner 00:25:15.37 Marshall Middle School

25 22 290 Rebekah Harris Runner 00:25:15.74 Peebles Elementary

26 (23) 301 Aleah Eggert Runner 00:25:50.46 Marshall Middle School

27 24 300 Marcia Bergerson Runner 00:25:56.70 Marshall Elementary

28 0 220 Ethan Byrne Runner 00:25:57.48 Carson Middle School

29 (25) 218 Libby Herne Runner 00:25:59.73 Marshall Middle School

30 26 241 Teresa Pagnotto Runner 00:26:03.67 Marshall Elementary

31 27 286 Natalie Rak Runner 00:26:07.96 Marshall Elementary

32 0 295 Stephen Laun Runner 00:26:19.21 Carson Middle School

33 28 324 Dave Colangelo Runner 00:26:22.23 Marshall Elementary

34 0 296 Greg Laun Runner 00:26:24.44 Carson Middle School

35 29 303 Mary Warner Runner 00:26:25.97 Peebles Elementary
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36 30 770 Nicholas Bridges Runner 00:26:48.46 NASH

37 31 258 Jackson Beemer Runner 00:26:48.66 Bradford Woods Elementary

38 0 260 McKenzie Harrison Runner 00:26:51.72 Carson Middle School

39 0 269 Mila Prusak Runner 00:26:52.18 Marshall Middle School

40 32 206 olivia scherrer Runner 00:27:00.48 NASH

41 0 312 Julia Fancher Runner 00:27:10.19 Marshall Middle School

42 0 313 Stewart Fancher Runner 00:27:10.68 Marshall Middle School

43 0 207 max Scherrer Runner 00:27:35.20 Marshall Middle School

44 0 221 Elizabeth Bauer Runner 00:27:41.31 Marshall Middle School

45 0 219 Sophia Kollitz Runner 00:27:41.43 Marshall Middle School

46 0 282 Ashley Zeman Runner 00:28:07.49 Marshall Middle School

47 0 237 Rebecca Kolano Runner 00:28:12.66 Marshall Middle School

48 33 272 Abby Pingpank Runner 00:28:27.69 NAI

49 0 1443 William Schenk Runner 00:29:41.64 Marshall Middle School

50 0 226 Christopher Vaccaro Runner 00:29:45.46 Hosack Elementary

51 0 302 Andrew Warner Runner 00:29:55.19 Carson Middle School

52 0 225 Nicky Vaccaro Runner 00:29:56.19 Hosack Elementary

53 34 242 Michael Pagnotto Runner 00:30:49.15 Marshall Elementary

54 (35) 243 Michael Pagnotto Runner 00:30:49.66 Marshall Elementary

55 0 212 Lisa Ewing Runner 00:31:20.64 Marshall Middle School

56 0 213 Calla Ewing Runner 00:31:20.70 Marshall Middle School

57 0 244 Isaac LaFuria Runner 00:31:58.39 McKnight Elementary

58 36 235 Stephanie Saikaly Runner 00:31:59.89 Bradford Woods Elementary

59 0 289 Evelyn Faber Runner 00:32:24.19 Marshall Middle School

60 0 288 michael faber Runner 00:32:25.18 Marshall Middle School

61 37 259 Jordan Beemer Runner 00:32:54.41 Bradford Woods Elementary

62 0 261 Alex Leonard Runner 00:33:02.97 Carson Middle School

63 0 254 Bridget Marcantel Runner 00:33:50.64 McKnight Elementary

64 38 323 Joe Toscano Runner 00:34:26.37 Peebles Elementary

65 0 256 Frank Koziol Runner 00:34:34.89 Ingomar Elementary

66 39 203 Kristin Boehm Runner 00:34:54.89 Bradford Woods Elementary

67 40 305 Diane Grimm Runner 00:35:03.37 NASH

68 0 316 Dayna DiRienzo Runner 00:35:49.60 Marshall Middle School

69 0 322 Olga Pizov Runner 00:35:53.60 Marshall Middle School

70 (41) 287 Nathan Rak Runner 00:36:01.86 Marshall Elementary

71 (42) 1449 Bruce Baird Runner 00:37:12.86 Bradford Woods Elementary

72 43 277 Bryce Walat Runner 00:37:39.18 NASH
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73 (44) 264 Wendy Dean Runner 00:43:15.33 NASH

74 (45) 308 Leigh Riemer Runner 00:43:52.58 NASH

75 (46) 792 Josephine Sebben Runner 00:44:08.08 Bradford Woods Elementary

76 47 263 Kathy Curran Runner 00:49:06.55 Central Administration

77 48 249 Doug Knipple Runner 00:49:06.87 Central Administration

78 49 250 Rachel Reynolds Runner 00:49:08.39 Central Administration

79 50 248 Angie Knipple Runner 00:49:10.12 Central Administration

80 (51) 252 Lauren Reynolds Runner 00:49:11.62 Central Administration

81 (52) 251 Wendy Reynolds Runner 00:49:12.37 Central Administration
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